

Pachet saci si pungi pentru deseuri

I.D.: 94397957

Data publicarii	07.03.24	Coduri CPV	19640000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.151,08 RON - 3.151,08 RON

Descriere: Nr.|Denumire produs|U.M.|Cantitate|Pret fara TVA|Valoare|Valoare TVA||CotaTVA| 1.|SACI BB H130 500kg|buc|60.00|41.1700|2,470.20|469.34|0.00|19%| 2.|Manusi nitril 100 buc/cutie marime XL|cutie|3.00|35.0000|105.00|19.95|0.00|19%| 3.|Fino pungi gunoi 120L|buc|24.00|19.6200|470.88|89.47|0.00|19%| 4.|Manusi nitril 100 buc/cutie marime M|cutie|3.00|35.0000|105.00|19.95|0.00|19%
